
 

Government of Gandaki Province  

Ministry of Energy, Water Resources and Water Supply (MOEWRWS) 
Gandaki Province, Pokhara, Nepal 

Invitation for Bid 
(First date of Publication: 2024-04-29) 

1. The MOEWRWS invites electronic bid from eligible bidders for the following contracts under National Competitive 
Bidding/Seal Quotation Procedure specified in public procurement Act and Regulations. 

2. Interested Bidders may obtain further information from https://bolpatra.gov.np/egp   

S.
N. 

Contract 
ID No. 

Name of Work 

Price of 
Bid 

Documen
ts NRs. 

Bid 
Security 
Amount 

NRs. 

Bid 
Submissio

n Date 
and Time 

Bid 
Opening 
Date and 

Time 

Estimated 
Amount 

(Exclusive 
VAT, and 

Contingenc
ies) 

Procur-
ements 
method 

1 

02/SQ/G/
MOEWR
WS/2080/

081 

Maintenance of Micro Hydro 
Projects; Supply, Delivery and 

Installation of Smart Street 
Light & Supply, Delivery and 
Erection of Steel tubular pole   

1000.00 30000.00 
2024/05/14 

12:00 
Noon 

2024/05/14, 
13:00  

1188826.02 
 

Sealed 
Quotati

on  

2 
 

BoQ Can 
be 

obtained 
from the 
Office 

Maintenance of Micro Hydro 
Projects Civil Parts ( Canal 

Maintenance and Protection)  

Required Doc during 
submission: Cover 
Letter, PAN/VAT, 

Company registration 
Certificate, Tax 

clearance Certificate 
of F/Y 2079/80 and 

Completed BoQ 

2024/05/6 
12:00 
Noon 

2024/05/6, 
13:00  

483808.37 

Quotati
on 

3. The employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partially any or all the bids without assigning reason, 
whatsoever. The Contact no. is 9856033169, 984948831. 

                  MOEWRWS 

https://bolpatra.gov.np/egp

